SRET
The Right Tube Mill Manufacturer You Can Trust
Industrial leader of tube mill machinery manufacturing in China
In-depth knowledges of the latest tube & pipe making technologies
35 years’ engineering experience in ERW tube mill machinery
Dedicated to customized solutions for entire tube mill line integration
Retrofit
Repair

We know the entire mill line by heart.
A professional team for project integration management
coordinating all elements of the project to ensure the
delivery of the entire tube mill on time, specifications,
and budget.
Automation
Highly automated control along with tube-mil
tailored MES , controlling every steps from
uncoiling to packaging, providing transparency,
high productivity, cost management, quality control,
and more upon request.
Data Sheet
Product mix of comprehensive depth and breadth
                   Spec.
Model   Size(mm) Thickness(mm) Speed(m/min) H.F. Welder Sic (KW)
QX-DFT120 60x60 - 120x120
60x80 - 100x120
1.5 - 5.0 20 - 70 600
QX-DFT150 70x70 - 150x150
70x100 - 100x200
2.0 - 6.0 20 - 60　 800
QX-DFT200 80x80 - 200x200
80x100 - 150x200
2.0 - 8.0 20 - 40　 1000
QX-DFT250 100x100 - 250x250
100x150 - 200x250
3.0 - 10.0 15 - 35 1200
QX-DFT300 120x120 - 300x300
120x160 - 250x300
4.0 - 12.7 15 - 30 1500
QX-DFT400 180x180 - 400x400
180x220 - 300x400
5.0 - 14.0 15 - 30 1800
QX-DFT500 250x250 - 500x500
250x300 - 400x500
5.0 - 18.0 15 - 30　 2100
QX-DFT600 300x300 - 600x600
300x400 - 500x600
6.0 - 22.0 12 - 30 2400
          Model
Spec. QX32 QX50 QX76 QX89 QX114 QX140